Race Date
February 18, 2018

Place

Overall Name
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49
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61
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63
64
65
66
67

James Richards
Alex Pearson
David Seigneur
Gale Hess

Blair Williams
Glenn Mohler

Dan Shelly

Mike Smith

Travis Hess
Sarah Hollen

Clint Singletary
John Gilbert
David Gass

Bob McEvoy
Tiffany Hodum
Jeff McCloud
James Sterbenz
Nicholas Otto
David Hollen
Alicia Brumbach
Scott Buffington
Karen Moore
Richard Dickerson
Amy Hatley

Leah Hayward
Sarah Brendle

Jill Starliper
Jacob Buffington
Michael Knill
Dwight Gehman
Donna Ornosky
Roxanne Hollen
meghann pierdon
Neely Spicer

Ron Kratz
Marybeth Rocchi
David Landis
Kristopher Bleecher
Natasha Walizer
Brian Hutchison
Paul Sterbenz
Kristina Fulton
Fred Kohler
Kathy Sauer

Julie McFarland
Melissa Nolt
Joshua Huber
John Wachsman
Jamie Bartholomew
Angela Pickerill
Kelly Collins
Dawn Yingling
Theresa Gavin
Shanika Churchville
Amanda Santana
Christine Sehar
Christine Foreman
Melissa Schreiber
Maureen Fairbanks

Amanda Heisey-Gallagher

Brian Kohler

Mike Fausnaht
Nicholas Bybel
Barbara Raifsnider
Michele Stackhouse
Megan Gallagher
Kristy Dravk

City

Harrisburg PA
Hummelstown PA
Burdignin
Columbia PA
Carlisle PA
Ephrata PA
Manheim PA
Manchester PA
Lititz PA
Palmyra PA
Hershey PA
Palmyra PA
Myerstown PA
Elizabethtown PA
York PA
Elizabethtown PA

Hummelstown PA
Palmyra PA
Lancaster PA
Middletown PA

Lititz PA
Advance NC
Palmyra PA
Landisville PA
Wellsville PA
Middletown PA
New Cumberland PA
Manheim PA
Birdsboro PA
Palmyra PA
Bainbridge PA
Mount Gretna PA
Mount Joy PA

Ephrata PA
Mount Joy PA
Hershey PA
Camp Hill PA

Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA

Mount Joy PA
Manheim PA
Elizabethtown PA
Lancaster PA
Harrisburg PA
York PA
Harrisburg PA
Hummelstown PA
Etters PA
Lancasterancaster

Harrisburg PA
Hummelstown PA
Myerstown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Elizabethtown PA
East Petersburg PA
Elizabethtown PA
Lancaster PA

Oley PA

Lancaster PA
Duncannon PA

Results By Applied Race Managment Solutions, LLC

2018 Frozen Foot Race 2

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

545
542
490
519
562
573
491
555
520
524
553
516
513
534
521
533
569
540
522
499
501
536
505
486
517
498
559
500
529
515
539
523
543
557
531
565
487
496
493
526
568
510
530
567
535
537
525
492
495
489
504
563
485
503
566
551
509
550
508
518
572
570
502
544
558
511
506

41
32
42
39
28
56
34
59
44
18
40
49
37
48
29
48
21
38
54
34
47
50
55
46
26
37
45
16
36
33
55
50
38
43
52
60
27
41
39
28
57
34
64
41
20
45
35
24
35
26
42
43
35
44
38
50
58
29
52
40
36
64
59
55
48
44
38
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Top Fin
Top Fin
40-44
35-39
25-29
55-59
30-34
55-59
40-44
Top Fin
40-44
45-49
35-39
45-49
25-29
45-49
20-24
35-39
50-54
30-34
45-49
50-54
55-59
Top Fin
25-29
35-39
45-49
15-19
35-39
30-34
55-59
50-54
35-39
40-44
50-54
60-64
25-29
40-44
35-39
25-29
55-59
30-34
60-64
40-44
20-24
45-49
35-39
20-24
35-39
25-29
40-44
40-44
35-39
40-44
35-39
50-54
55-59
25-29
50-54
40-44
35-39
60-64
55-59
55-59
45-49
40-44
35-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
30:13.6 30:13.6
34:05.9 34:05.9
37:44.9 37:45.4
38:37.2 38:37.7
40:15.5 40:16.9
40:59.1 41:00.8
41:05.5 41:22.3
41:29.2 41:29.6
42:12.3 42:18.6
44:10.2 44:10.2
44:16.1 44:29.4
45:33.0 45:37.4
45:36.2 45:43.2
45:48.6 45:52.7
46:00.5 46:03.3
46:15.8 46:19.2
47:23.5 47:24.2
47:30.8 47:34.1
47:41.4 47:47.1
47:45.8 47:50.0
48:25.0 48:30.1
48:47.9 49:05.2
48:48.7 48:59.2
48:52.3 48:52.3
49:05.4 49:07.2
49:39.6 49:41.3
50:09.6 50:18.5
50:17.3 50:17.3
50:23.0 50:28.8
50:43.2 51:08.8
50:53.9 50:56.6
50:59.3 51:07.4
50:59.4 51:05.8
51:43.2 51:43.2
52:26.5 52:26.5
52:39.0 52:48.2
52:47.9 53:09.8
53:13.0 53:24.5
53:27.8 53:46.3
53:43.5 53:58.4
54:07.2 54:08.3
54:12.7 54:17.1
55:01.2 55:06.0
55:33.1 55:56.0
55:45.4 56:11.2
56:10.7 56:18.6
57:19.4 57:42.7
57:54.8 57:54.8
59:06.4 59:11.0
59:17.0 59:20.8
1:00:48.6  1:00:49.7
1:00:50.3  1:00:50.3
1:00:50.4  1:00:50.4
1:01:04.4 1:.01:25.4
1:01:41.2  1:01:49.3
1:01:48.3 1:01:48.3
1:02:00.8 1:02:14.5
1:02:31.4  1:02:50.5
1:.02:37.4  1:.02:55.1
1:02:54.0 1:03:07.2
1:.02:56.6  1:03:41.2
1:03:31.1 1:03:50.5
1:03:31.8  1:03:31.8
1:03:48.7  1:03:48.7
1:04:30.8 1.04:53.5
1:04:36.2  1:04:36.2
1:06:50.6  1:06:59.6

10K

Pace

4:57/M
5:35/M
6:11/M
6:20/M
6:36/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:48/M
6:55/M
7:13/M
7:15/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:32/IM
7:35/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:56/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:08/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:29/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:43/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
9:01/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:12/M
9:24/M
9:30/M
9:41/M
9:43/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
10:01/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:19/M
10:19/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:28/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:57/M

02/21/2018 07:44:17 PM



Race Date
February 18, 2018

Place
Overall Name

68 Jessica Straining
69 Jennifer Fox
70 Jim Drumm
71 Diana Karlinsey

Results By Applied Race Managment Solutions, LLC

City
Harrisburg PA
Elkton MD
Quarryville PA
Camp Hill PA

2018 Frozen Foot Race 2

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

560
484
571
528

37
47
53
50

F

E
M
E

AG Place

7 35-39
4 45-49
3 50-54
5 50-54

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
1:06:58.3  1:06:58.3
1:12:44.0 1:12:56.8
1:13:00.1  1:13:00.1
1:13:11.3  1:13:36.5

10K

Pace

10:59/M
11:55/M
11:58/M
12:00/M

02/21/2018 07:44:17 PM



